Mike Kilgour Memorial Fall Open

TROPHY

Champion
Lady
AA Winner
A Winner
B Winner
C Winner
D Winner
Junior
Senior
Veteran
Elder
Unclassified

18 -23.5YDS
24 - 27 YDS

AA Winner
A Winner
B Winner
C Winner
D Winner

18 -23.5YDS
24 - 27 YDS

Champion

Tow> g

SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULTS
EVENT # 1 - 4, Championship Singles

Entries-25

Tyler Atcheson

Jody Patenaude

Darryl Webber
Mark Decorte
Bill Wishart
Cliff Curtis
Mike Stark
No Entry
James Whyte

George Denton
Jack Kasenberg

EVENT # 2 - Preliminary Handicap

Entries- 21

Mark Decorte
Mike Stark

EVENT # 3 - DOUBLES

Entries - 18
No Entry
Bill Wishart
Tyler Atcheson
Jim Hilchey
Mike Stark

EVENT # 5 - Calcutta Handicap

Entries - 23

Tyler Atcheson
Gurjit Gakhal

PITA Pins
Tyler Atcheson
Darryl Webber

Gurjit Gakhal
Gary McMurtrie
Cliff Curtis
Mike Stark

September 28 - 29, 2024

SCORE

192
173
192
191
190
181
186

168
189
179

89
85

94
91
79
85

89
84

458
437
435
442
421
436



